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Menu

available from 7:30 am

Toasties $3.50

Filling choices:

- Ham, Cheese, tomato, avocado

Rolls/Wraps/sandwiches with 1 filling $3.50
Gluten free bread available

(add 30 cents for each extra filling)

Filling choices:
Poached Chicken, Ham, Cheese, egg, Tuna, pineapple,

beetroot, carrot, Tomato, lettuce, avocado, cucumber, Vegemite.

Sausage Roll $3.50
Vegetarian Pasty $3.00
Pizza Slices- Margarita, chicken, Ham or pineapple $3.50
Fresh Daily specials $5.00

—Please refer to the board at the canteen
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Snacks
Muffin of the day $3.00
Banana Bread $3.00
Choc chip cookie $1.50
Sweet Slices - remon, hedgehog, muesli $1.50
LCM Bar - Sugar free, egg free and dairy free $1.50

Chocolate Bliss Balls-sugar free, egg free & dairy free $1.50
Fruit Salad cups $3.00
Tzatziki, cucumber, carrvot and cracker cups $3.50
Green beans in a cup $2.00
Corn on the cob $2.00

Frozen apple or orange cups $1.50
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Drinks

Coffee
Tea

Homemade Iced Tea
Chai

Hot chocolate with marsimatiow

Banana or Berry Smoothie

Fresh juices - see special board

Big M (Chocolate or Strawberry)

GLELE - sparkling juice (grape, raspberry or Tropical)
Flavoured Mineral Water

Bottled Water

$3.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$3.50
$2.50
$2.50
$3.50

$2.00
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Specials for Term 1

Monday - Meat free

Tuesday - Rice dish (V)

Wednesday - Pasta dish (V)

Thursday - Noodle dish (V) and Chicken schnitzel burgers
Fridavy - Chef Special and Sushi

About Catering By Lisa:

- Term 1 fresh salad and fruit salads will be available daily

- We do offer Gluten free bread

- Avoid missing out and pre order your lunch before school

- We use halal meat

- All our sauces and food is prepared in house at Collingwood
- We are always happy to meet you and hear your feed back



