

# Мепи

### avaílable from 7:30 am

Toasties	\$3.50	
<u>Fílling choices:</u>		
- Ham, Cheese, tomato, avocado		
Rolls/Wraps/sandwiches with 1 filling	\$3.50	
Gluten free bread avaílable		
(add 30 cents for each extra filling)		
<u>Filling choices:</u>		
Poached Chicken, Ham, Cheese, egg, Tuna, pineapple,		
beetroot, carrot, Tomato, lettuce, avocado, cucumber, Vegemíte.		
Sausage Roll	\$3.50	
Vegetarían Pasty	\$3.00	
Pízza Slíces- Margarita, chicken, Ham or pineapple	\$3.50	
Fresh Daily specials	\$5.00	

-Please refer to the board at the canteen



## <u>Snacks</u>

Muffin of the day	\$3.00
Banana Bread	\$3.00
Choc chíp cookíe	\$1.50
Sweet Slíces - Lemon, hedgehog, muesli	\$1.50
LCM Bar – Sugar free, egg free and dairy free	\$1.50
Chocolate Blíss Balls-sugar free, egg free & dairy free	\$1.50
Fruit Salad cups	\$3.00
Tzatzíkí, cucumber, carrot and cracker cups	\$3.50
Green beans in a cup	\$2.00
Corn on the cob	\$2.00
Frozen apple or orange cups	\$1.50



### <u>Drínks</u>

Coffee	\$3.50
Теа	\$3.00
Homemade Iced Tea	\$3.00
Chaí	\$3.00
Hot chocolate with marshmallow	\$3.00
Banana or Berry Smoothie	\$4.00
Fresh juices – see special board	\$3.50
Bíg M (Chocolate or Strawberry)	\$2.50
GLEE – sparkling juice (grape, raspberry or Tropical)	\$2.50
Flavoured Mineral Water	\$3.50
Bottled Water	\$2.00



#### Specials for Term 1

Monday - Meat free Tuesday - Rice dish (V) Wednesday - Pasta dish (V) Thursday - Noodle dish (V) and Chicken schnitzel burgers Friday - Chef Special and Sushi

About Catering By Lisa:

- Term 1 fresh salad and fruit salads will be available daily
- We do offer Gluten free bread
- Avoid missing out and pre order your lunch before school
- We use halal meat
- All our sauces and food is prepared in house at Collingwood
- We are always happy to meet you and hear your feed back